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FLOOR AREA AND EVERY 75'—0" MAX. TRAVEL DISTANCE TO EXTINGUSHER MOUNTED ON - - SECONDARY PATH OF TRAVEL DISCHARGE S
WALL A/O COLUMN EXACT LOCATION SHALL BE DETERMINED BY FIRE INSPECTOR BEFORE | | = =7~ COMMON PATH OF TRAVEL Revision 12/20/2013
FINAL INSPECTION. 0" TRAVEL DISTANCE .
10-0 Revision AO7/30/2013
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1. TOWER: RESIDENTIAL OCCUPANCY (FBC 310.1), R—2 FULLY SPRINKLERED, CONTRUCTION TYPE
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4, EXIT STAIR SHALL BE NUMBERED AND PROVIDED WITH TACTILE SIGNAGE AS PER FBC 1009.6.4
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5. FIRE DAMPERS AND SMOKE DAMPERS SHALL BE INSTALLED WHERE REQUIRED AT RATED
PARTITIONS PER FBC 716.5.4
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Seal

- In.my professloncl judgment
-..and to the best of my
knowledge ‘and belief, these
plans and specifications
comply with the applicable
l building codes and firesafety
. N - codes, as mandated by
staiute, for the jurisdiction in
which the structure contoined

MAX. DIAGONAL DISTANCE OF AREA SERVED 130'—23/8"
in these documents shall be

constructed.

PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUSHER NOTES:

1. PROVIDE ONE 5LB. ABC TYPE PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUSHER FOR EVERY 2,500 SQ. FT. OF
FLOOR AREA AND EVERY 75'—0" MAX. TRAVEL DISTANCE TO EXTINGUSHER MOUNTED ON

WALL A/Q COLUMN EXACT LOCATION SHALL BE DETERMINED BY FIRE INSPECTOR BEFORE |
FINAL INSPECTION. : g
] 1/3 = 43 5 Mi'i @W@HLBET\@E@ REMOTE EXITS

2. PROVIDE RECESSED CABINETS FOR LOCATIONS IN PUBLIC/COMMON AREAS. |

City of Miami B ma:h

CODE NOTES:
Fire Prevention Divisi

PL/‘%B%U f}si’fiii}v 5T

1. FFPC: SECTION 30.2.5.2.

THE DISTANCE BETWEEN EXITS ADDRESSED BY 7.5.1.3 SHALL NOT APPLY TO NONLOOPED

FXIT ACCESS CORRIDORS IN BUILDINGS THAT HAVE CORRIDOR DOORS FROM THE DWELLING
UNITS THAT ARE ARRANGED SUCH THAT THE EXITS ARE LOCATED IN OPPOSITE DIRECTIONS

FROM SUCH DOORS.

HaLLpiil

2. FBC: SECTION 1015.2.1 EXCEPTION(3)
IN GROUPS R—1 AND R—-2 QCCUPANCIES, THE DISTANCE BETWEEN EXITS IS NOT

APPLICABLE TO COMMON NONLOOPED EXIT ACCESS CORRIDORS IN A BUILDING THAT HAS
CORRIDOR DOORS FROM THE GUESTROOM OR GUEST SUITE OR DWELLING UNIT, WHICH ARE

ARRANGED SO THAT THE EXITS ARE LOCATED IN OPPOSITE DIRECTIONS FROM SUCH DOORS. :
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